

CS No. : 515/22

Ankush Kumar Prajapati Vs. Dinesh Gharu

07.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been superannuated.

Present: Sh. Hindkush, Counsel for plaintiff.

Summons sent to the defendant received back duly served but none has appeared on behalf of the defendant.

Be put up for proper order on 03.01.2023.

(Reader)

07.12.2022