

CS 515/22

ANKUSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI Vs. DINESH GHARU

09.05.2024

Present: Sh. Harsh Kumar Nambardar, ld. Counsel for
plaintiff.

Steps not taken. One last and final opportunity
granted for the same.

Let order dt. 24.04.2024 be complied afresh for
17.09.2024. Steps be taken within 15 days.

(Ajay Garg)
District Judge-01
East/KKD Court/Delhi/09.05.2024