

CS 515/22
ANKUSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Vs.
DINESH GHARU

17.09.2024

Present : Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Summons for judgment served upon the defendant
by way of affixation on 10.09.2024.

Accordingly, put up for the consideration on
19.11.2024.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/17.09.2024