

CS 515/22
ANKUSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Vs.
DINESH GHARU

19.11.2024

Present : Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

None for defendant.

Arguments heard.

Put up for the orders/ clarifications, if any on
14.01.2025.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.11.2024