

CS 515/22
ANKUSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI
Vs.
DINESH GHARU

15.04.2026

Present : Ms. Purna Guglani, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Santosh Srivastava, Ld. counsel for defendant.
(Joined through VC)

Put up for purpose fixed on 30.04.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/15.04.2026